Listing / Ratings
Dimming Options
• Forward phase
• Reverse phase
• ELV
• TRIAC
ELV 60J / 80J DC Driver - 12V / 24V
The 60W and 80W ELV drivers feature cETLus Listing with high reliability

Rating cETLus Listed (wet locations**)
Dimensions 13-3/4”L x 3”W x 2-5/16”H
Ordering Information
ELV-60J-12 ELV 60J 12V - 60W Driver
ELV-80J-12 ELV 80J 12V - 80W  Driver
ELV-60J-24 ELV 60J 12V - 60W Driver
ELV-80J-24 ELV 80J 24V - 80W Driver
*Must be mounted higher than 1 foot off the ground
ELV
 - 60J / 80J
PO